Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
• Stamped Galvanized Steel With Prismatic Polycarbonate
Lens Redesigned For LED
• Designed for 9 to 16 Foot Mounting Heights
Technical Specifications
Features
11 1/4” (W) X 3”(H)
• Wattage: 30W/40W/50W
• Input Current: 0.6A MAX
• Input Voltage: 120-277VAC 50/60Hz
• Power Factor: >0.90
• LPW: 135LPW
Electrical:
• Indoor Parking
• Commercial Buildings
• School
• Warehouses
• Complexes
• Apartment
• Garage
Applications:
• MCTP:Multi-CCT and Power Switch Is In The Fixture
• Dimming: 0~10V Dimmable
• LED Type/ Brand: LUMILEDS 2835LED
• Total Lumens: 6750LM Max.
• Color Temperature: 3000K/4000K/5000K
• Color Rendering index: >70
• Beam Angle: 150°
• Lifespan: 70000 Hrs
Lighting:
Other Models:
Ideal for indoor parking lots, commercial buildings, schools,
warehouses, retail centers, apartment complexes. Designed
for 9 to 16-foot mounting.
变更记录
责任人变更内容发行日期版本
1/1
泰亮半导体照明有限公司
未标示公差容许:0-6:±0.1; 6-50:±0.2
50-120:±0.3; 120-400:±0.5; 400以上:
±0.8 角度:±1°
尺寸单位：mm
尺寸单位[ ]为英寸
请不要缩放打印
第三视角 日期：
核准：
审核：
制图：
零件名称：
材质：
适用机用名称
零件编号：
表面处理： 版本：
适用机种编号： 页
码
随订单而定 V1.0
CLI50W带MSE感应器线图
技术要求：
  1.表面无划伤，脏污，脱漆，毛刺，灯罩无裂痕发黄现象；
  2.螺丝固定牢固无松动，摇动时不能有响声；
V1.0 2022.12.21 NEW 黄杰良
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  |
CXER SERIESOUTDOOR LIGHTING
CXER-30-50W-MCTP-SR-EM
ROUND NEW CONCEPT GARAGE AND CEILING LIGHTS
WITH SENSOR & EMERGENCY BACK UP BATTERY
• 80W | 10800LM | CXER-40-80W-MCTP-SR-EM-WH
• Factory-Installed Options: Battery Backup,Motion
Sensor
• 7-year Warranty
3”
11 1/4”
Multi Color Temperature & Multi Power/Wattage (Selectable)
Mechanical:
• Stamped Galvanized Steel
• Twist-Lock Zhaga Socket Pre-Installed. See
Motion Sensor Accessories
• Four 1/2” Threaded Hubs Located On Four Sides
Of The Housing
• Prismatic Polycarbonate Lens
• Lifespan: 70000 Hrs
• Operating Temperature: -40°F ~ 104°F
• Suitable For Damp Locations
• 7-year Warranty
• Output Power: 8W
• Output Voltage: 48V
• Li-Ion Battery / >90 Minutes Emergency Operation
• Test Button Installed on The Side of The Fixture
Emergency Battery Backup Spec:
Photometrics: CXER-30-50W-MCTP-SR-EM
Performance Table: CXER-30-50W-MCTP-SR-EM
Side View Front View
Other Views:
BUD Rating: B2-U3-G2 Area 60’x 60’    Mounting Height: 9’
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  |
2
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage   Lumens Color Temp. BUG Rating LPW
CXER-30-50W-MCTP-SR-EM
30W
40W
50W
120~277V
4050LM
5400LM
6750LM
3000K
4000K
5000K
B2-U3-G2 135
Sample Ordering
CXER
Model Max.WattageMin. Color Temp.
50W MCTP30 -- - SR- - EM
Sensor Battery
Accessory:Accessory:
Switch View
WEC-3PR-72-TLB-BK
Blank = No Option For Accessories
WEC-3PR-72-TLB-BK = 600W Max, ZHAGA 12-24VDC PIR SENSOR, WITH
BASE (OPTIOANL REMOTE COTROL WEC-3RC)